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THE ENVIRONMENTAL FINANCE CENTER NETWORK -
A UNIQUE ASSET FOR THE NATION

The Environmental Finance Center Network is the only nationwide university-based
organization that seeks innovative solutions to help manage the cost of environmental
protection. Addressing difficult “how-to-pay” issues, the Network works with both the
public and private sectors to promote a sustainable environment.
Core support for the Network 1s provided by EPA’s Environmental Finance Program in
the Office of the Comptroller, OCFO. The Network is comprised of nine Environmental
Finance Centers. Each affiliated with an EPA Region and located at the following
universities. '

Region 1 — University of. Southern Maine

Region 2 — Syracuse University

Region 3 — University of Maryland

Region 4 — University of Louisville

Region 4 — University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Region 5 - Cleveland State University

Region 6 — New Mexico Tech s

Region 9 - Dominican University of California

Region 10 — Boise State University
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Region 1 — University of Southern Maine

CT, MA, ME, NH, R1, VT

New England Environmental Finance Center

Edmund S. Muskie School of Public Service

University of Southern Maine

49 Exeter Street #205

Portland, ME 0£4104-9300

Phone: 207-228-8596

Fax: 207-780-4317 s
Website: http://efc. muskie.usm.maine.cedu/

[ ]

S,Director_: Asst. Prof. Samuel B. Mermill
(PH) 207-228-8596
e-mail: smerrill @usm.maine.cdu

Associaté Jack Kartez ¥
Director: (PH) 207-780-5389

e-mail: jackk @usm.maine.edu
Senior Prof. Richard Barringer
Fellow: (PH) 207-780-4418

e-mail: barringr@usm.maine.edu

Staff: Barbara Ives
(PH) 207-228-8594
e-mail: bives@usm.maine.cdu

Collaborators: Prof. Charles Colgan
(PH) 207-780-4008
e-mail: colgan@usm.maine.edu

Prof. Orlando Delogu
(PH) 207-780-4368
e-mail: delogu@usm.maine.cdu

Prof. Mark Lapping
(PH) 207-228-8180
e-mail: lapping@usm.maine.cdu

Pro.f. Evan Richert
(PH) 207-780-4824
e-mail: erichert@usm.maine.cdu




Region 2 — Svracuse University

NY, NJ, PR, USVI .

Environmental Finance Center

Syracuse Center of Excellence in

Environmental and Energy Systems

Syracuse University ‘

621 Skytop Road

Syracuse, NY 13244

(PH) 315-443-9994

(FAX) 315-443-1329 ,

website: www.maxwell.syr.edu/efc
WWW.SYTaCUSECOe.0rg

Director: Mark Lichtenstein
(PH) 315-443-5678
email: mlichtenstein @syracusecociorg

Program Mary Ellen Gilbert
Managers: (PH) 315-443-9994
' e-mail: mailbert @syracusecoe.org

Lisa Cleckner, Ph.D.
(PH) 315-443-4445
e-mail: lcleckner@syracusecoe.org

Staff: Sara Pesek
Graduate Assistant
(PH) 315-443-9994
e-mail: spesek @ maxwell.syr.edu

Eric Ripley
Graduate Assistant

‘ ‘ (PH) 315-443-9994 -
e-mail: emriplev@svyr.edu

Sara Flaum

Intern

(PH) 315-443-9994
e-mail: seflaum@syr.edu



DC, DE, MD, PA, VA, WV

Environmental Finance Centeg
University of Maryland

1104 Preinkert Field House
College Park, MD 20705

(PH) 301-505-5036

(FAX) 301-314-5639

website: www.efc.umd.edu

i)irector: Joanne Throwe
(PH) 301-405-5036
e-mail: jthrowe @umd.edu

Staff: Jennifer Cotting
© Program Manager
(PH) 301-754-0058
e-mail: jcotting@umd.edu

Lisa Grayson

Program Manager

(PH) 215-428-9655

e-mail: lgrayson@umd.edu

Jean S. Holloway

Training Manager

(PH) 410-632-1853

e-mail: jhollowa@umd.edu

Swati Thomas

Project Manager

(PH) 301-937-9114
g-mail: swati@uimd.edu

~ Region 3 —University of Maryland =~



Region 4 —University of Louisville

{

AL, FL, GA, KY, MS, NC, SC, TN

Environmental Finance Center
University of Louisville
426 Bloom Street

Louisville, KY 40208

(PH) 502-852-4749

(FAX) 502-852-4558 '
website: http://cepm.iouisville.edu/org/SEEFC/seefc.htm -

Director: Lauren Heberle, Ph.D.‘
(PH) 502-852-4749
e-mail: Lauren.herberle @louisville.edu

Staff: Peter B. Meyer, Ph.D.
(PH) 502-852-8032
e-mail: pbmeyer@Jouisville.edu

a Russell Barnett
Project Manager
(PH) 502-852-1851
(FAX) 502-852-4677
e-mail; r.Barnett@]Iouisville.edu

Carol Norton, MUP

Research Coordinator

(PH) 502-852-1588

e-mail: carol.norton @louisville.edu
Allison Houlihan

Graduate Research Assistant

(PH) 502-852-8152

e-mail: Allison.houlihan @lquisville.edu

Preston Lacy, MUP
e Graduate Research Assistant
(PH) 502-852-8152

Fae Goodman
Research Assistant
(PH) 502-852-2927



Region 4 — University of North Carolina
AL, ¥L, GA, KY, MS, NC, SC, TN

Environmental Finance Center

School of Government

University of North Carolina
CB#3330 -
Chapel Hill, NC 27599-3330

(PH) 919-843-4956

(FAX) 919-843-2528

website: www.cfc.unc.edu

Director: Jeffrey A. Hughes, Director
‘ (PH) 919-843-4956
(FAX) 919-843-2528
e-mail: hughes@unc.cdu
Outreach Stacey Isaac Berahzer
Coordinator: "~ (PH) 770-509-3887
(FAX) 770-509-9539
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 671346
Marietta, GA 30066
e-mail: Isaac@sog.unc.cdu

-y

Program ' Andrew Westbrook
Manager: ° (PH) 919-966-4199
(FAX) 919-843-2528

e-mail: westbrok@sog.unc.edu

‘Environmental Shadi Eskaf

Finance (PH) 919-843-4954

Analysts: (FAX) 919-843-2528
e-mail: eskat@email.unc.edu B
Lynn Weller

(PH) 919-843-4954
(FAX) 919-843-2528
e-mail: Ld_lil(f_l\g_’_unc;ﬂu o

Julie Walden

(PH) 919-843-4954

(FAX) 919-843-2528

e-mail: jwalden @email.unc.edu



Region 5 — Cleveland State University

IL, IN, MI, MN, OH, WI

Great Lakes Environmental Finance Center
Maxine Goodman Levin College or Urban Affairs
Cleveland State University

2121 Euclid Avenue, Suite 120

Cleveland, OH 44115

(PH) 216-687-2188

(FAX) 216-687-9291

website: http://www.glefc.org

Executive Kevin E. O’Brien
Director (PH) 216-687-2188
. e-mail Kobrien6 @adelphia.nel
Assistant Claudette Robey
Director: Asgistant Director

(PH) 216-875-9988

e-mail: crobey@urban.csuohit.edu

Staff: Daila Shimek
Project Manager
% (PH) 216-875-9221
e-mail: daila@urban.csuohio.edu

Billie K. Geyer

Project Manager

(PH) 216-687-2188

e-mail: bkgever@sbceglobal.net

Mike McGoun
Research Assistant
(PH) 216-687%5598

Michael Tevesz

GLEFC Fellow

(PH) 216-875-9979

e-mail: tevesz@urban.csuohio.cdu

Larry Ledebur

GLEFC Fellow

(PH) 216-687-4551

e-mail: [edebur@urban.csuohio.edu

Vivian Tucker
Administrative Secretary
(PH) 216-687-2139

e-mail: vivian@urban.csuohio.edu



Region 6 — New Mexico Tech

AR,NM, LA, OK, TX &

Environmental Finance Center
New Mexico Tech

901 Umversity Bivd., SE
Albuquerque, NM 87106

(PH) 505-272-7357

(FAX) 505-272-7203

website: hitp://efc.nmt.edu

Director: ' Heather Himmelberger
' (PH) 505-272-7357
e-mail: heatherh @efc.nmt.cdu

Staff: Susan Butler
. Program Manager
(PH) 505-272-7356
e-mail: butler@efc.nmt.edu

Beverly Rizzolo
Tribal Drinking Water Capacity
Development Coordinator
(PH) 505-272-7299
. e-mail: brizzolo@efc.nmt.edu

Matt Ziegler

Research Scientist

Water Resource Specialist -
(PH) 505-272-7459

e-mail: Ziegler@efc.nmt.edu

Dawn Nall
Program Manager )
(PH) 505-272-7015 '
e-mail: nall M:ﬂ_{l‘l t.edu

Sandi Blanton

Program Manager

(PH) 505-272-7207

e-mail: sandi@efc.nmt.edu

Shawn Hardeman

Water Resoyrce Specialist

(PH) 505-272-7388

e-mail: Hardeman@cfc.nmt.edu




[ ) ;
~ Region 6 — New Mexico Tech - Cont.
AR, NM, LA, OK, TX
Staff: . Karen Stafford-Brown

Water Resource specialist
(PH) 505-272-7216

Barbara Young
Project Assistant
(PH) 505-272-7253
e-mail: young@cfc.nmt.edu .




Region 9 — Dominican University of California
¥

L
*

CA, NV, AZ, H1

Environmental Finance Center |
Dominican University of California
50 Acacia Avenue

San Rafael, CA 94901 '
(PH) 415-346-3323

(FAX) 415-664-1675

website: http://www.efc9.org/

Executive Sarah Diefendorf,
Director: (PH) 415-346-3323
e-mail: sdiel@aol.com
Staff: Susan Blachman
Associate Director
(PH) 510-653-8797¢
e-mail: sblach@csuhayward.cdu

Ann Blake .
SeniQr-Associate

(PH) 510-769-7008

e-mail: Ablake@atthi.com

- Vicky Vasquez
Program Coordinator
(PH) 510-885-3554

e-mail: vvasquez @ greenstart.org

Jim Nichols

Webmaster / Research Associate
(PH) 415-664-4715

e-mail: vin@basiliskos.com

*
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" Region 10 — Boise State University

‘AK, ID, OR, WA

_Environmental Finance Center
Boise State University
1910 University Drive
Boise, ID 83725-1936 ~
(PH) 208-426-1567
(FAX) 208-426-3967
website: hitp://sspa.boisestate.edu/efe

Director William Jarocki
(PH) 208-426-4293
(mobile) 208-340-2216
e-mail: bjarock @boisestate.edu

Staff: Mariel Platt
ProjectsAssociate
(PH) 208-426-2460
e-niail; marielplatt@boisestate.edu

Jennifer Bryan

Administrative Assistant

(PH) 208-426-1567

e-mail: jenbryan @boisestate.edu

Nick Cauffman
Technical Writer
(PH) 208-426-2673
e-mail: nickcanffman @boisestate.edu
Darcey Doyle
Techncial Writer
: (PH) 208-426-4990,

e-mail darcevdovle @boisestate.edu

10



_Great Lakes
Enwmnmental

. Finance Center

Please provide updated information to: Vivian L. Tucker
Great Lakes Environmental Finance Center Region 5
Cleveland State University
Maxine Goodman Levin College of Urban Affairs
Glickmen-Miller Hall
Physical Address: 1717 Euclid Avenue Room UR 120
Mailing Address: 2121 Euclid Avenue Room UR 120
Cleveland Ohio 44115-2214
Phone: 216-687-2188
Fax:  216-687-9291
Email vivian@urban.csuohio.edu
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